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45t Hitachi crawler crane

Sideboom Cat 583 spreadar bars with slings

45t

Sideboom Fiat Allis spreader bars with slings 45t

Sideboom Cat 572 spreadar bars with slings
Sideboom Cat 562 spreadar bar with sling

Rough Terrain Crane
Excavator Cat 330
Excavator Hitachi 330
Excavator Hitachi 200
Excavator Bell HD820
Excavator Cat 320
Excavator Bell 1430
Excavator O&K RH 18
Trencor Jetco - Trencher
Tri-axle Lowbed

18m Extendable Tri-axle Trailers
12m Tri-axle Trailer
Mechanical Horses

Tip Trucks

Bell Dump Trucks

Flat Bed Trucks

Hy-Hub Trucks

Toyota Dyna trucks
Water Truck 5000 It
Water Truck 17000 It
Water Truck 25000 1t
Bell Water Truck 180001t
LDV's

Hydraulic hammer for 33 ton excavator

Tamrock Hydraulic rig
Compressors

400 Amp Lincoln wel sets
Paywelder

Front End Loader Cat 938
Front End Loader Cat 950
Traxcavator Cat 953

TLB Bell 310

35t
20t
15t
35t
33t
20t
21t
20t
30t
45t
35t
35t
30t
30t
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PLANT AND EQUIPMENT OWNED BY CERIMELE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY (PTY) LTD

and 20t



Bulldozer Cat D6
Bulldozer Komatsu D51
Rollers Grid Roller
Roller BW212 D2
Bomag Roller

Wackers

Self Loading mixer 2.5m3

Concrete Mixers

Water pump 6"

Wacker water pump 3"

Grader Cat 140G

Grader Fiat Allis

Power screen Powergrid

Power screen Chieftain 600ELB
Generator

Bell tractor BHTT206

Diesel Bowser

Personnel Carrier
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Pipe Jacking equipment, complete set
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