

PLANT AND EQUIPMENT OWNED BY CERIMELE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (PTY) LTD

1	45t Hitachi crawler crane	
3	Sideboom Cat 583 spreadar bars with slings	45t
2	Sideboom Fiat Allis spreader bars with slings	45t
2	Sideboom Cat 572 spreadar bars with slings	35t
1	Sideboom Cat 562 spreadar bar with sling	20t
2	Rough Terrain Crane	15t and 20t
4	Excavator Cat 330	35t
2	Excavator Hitachi 330	33t
2	Excavator Hitachi 200	20t
4	Excavator Bell HD820	21t
2	Excavator Cat 320	20t
1	Excavator Bell 1430	30t
1	Excavator O&K RH 18	45t
1	Trencor Jetco - Trencher	35t
4	Tri-axle Lowbed	35t
5	18m Extendable Tri-axle Trailers	30t
1	12m Tri-axle Trailer	30t
9	Mechanical Horses	
4	Tip Trucks	10t
4	Bell Dump Trucks	18t
2	Flat Bed Trucks	10t
2	Hy-Hub Trucks	8t
3	Toyota Dyna trucks	4t
2	Water Truck 5000 lt	
1	Water Truck 17000 lt	
1	Water Truck 25000 lt	
2	Bell Water Truck 18000lt	
35	LDV's	
1	Hydraulic hammer for 33 ton excavator	
1	Tamrock Hydraulic rig	
12	Compressors	
16	400 Amp Lincoln wel sets	
1	Paywelder	16t
4	Front End Loader Cat 938	
3	Front End Loader Cat 950	
2	Traxcavator Cat 953	
3	TLB Bell 310	



1	Bulldozer Cat D6	
1	Bulldozer Komatsu D51	
1	Rollers Grid Roller	
1	Roller BW212 D2	
6	Bomag Roller	
12	Wackers	
1	Self Loading mixer 2.5m ³	
2	Concrete Mixers	
2	Water pump 6"	
4	Wacker water pump 3"	
1	Grader Cat 140G	
1	Grader Fiat Allis	
1	Power screen Powergrid	
1	Power screen Chieftain 600ELB	
1	Generator	
1	Bell tractor BHTT206	
5	Diesel Bowser	
8	Personnel Carrier	
4	Pipe Jacking equipment, complete set	